Page 1 of 4  www.durakoolrelays.com Sales Department Tel: (888) 847-6552
DG85*M series
automotive / industrial relays
Contacts
Contact number & arrangement SPST-NO (1 Form A); SPDT (1 Form C)
Contact material AgSnO2
Max. switching voltage DC 145VDC (DG85CM)
DG85BM (SPST-NO & SPDT) DG85CM (SPST-NO only)

* Contact factory for availability.
Page 2 of 4  www.durakoolrelays.com Sales Department Tel: (888) 847-6552
Ordering codes
Type Contact
material
Contact
arrangement
Cover pro-
tection and
mounting
Coil code Options
D G 8 5 M - 5 0 - - -
Series
B - 25A @ 36VDC
C - 60A @ 36VDC
see Table 1
Contact material
50 - AgSnO2 Options 1
Nil - No options
Contact arrangement
11 - SPDT (1C/O, 1 Form C) * DG85BM only
21 - SPST-NO (1N/O, 1 Form A) Options 2
Nil - No options
Cover protection category R - Integral resistor
7 - in cover, dust cover - IP54 D - Integral diode +85, -86
9 - Cover with plastic mounting bracket DR - Integral diode reversed -85, +86
Connection mode
5 - PCB Terminals (DG85BM only)
6 - Flat Blades
DG85*M series
automotive /industrial relays
  American Electronic Components Inc., 1101 Lafayette St. Elkhart, IN46516
Page 3 of 4 www.durakoolrelays.com Sales Department Tel: (888) 847-6552
Ref: DG85*M 010918JHM
Ordering codes
Type Contact
material
Contact
arrangement
Cover pro-
tection and
mounting
Coil code Options
D G 8 5 M - 5 0 - - -
Series
B - 25A @ 36VDC
C - 60A @ 36VDC
see Table 1
Contact material
50 - AgSnO2 Options 1
Nil - No options
Contact arrangement
11 - SPDT (1C/O, 1 Form C) * DG85BM only
21 - SPST-NO (1N/O, 1 Form A) Options 2
Nil - No options
Cover protection category R - Integral resistor
7 - in cover, dust cover - IP54 D - Integral diode +85, -86
9 - Cover with plastic mounting bracket DR - Integral diode reversed -85, +86
Connection mode
5 - PCB Terminals (DG85BM only)
6 - Flat Blades
Dimensions in millimeters
DG85BM